T, CONTRACT 1D CODE FAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1
1 3
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (¥ applicabie)
o3 04/26/2023 REQ-4310-13-0262
§ lssuyﬁ BY CODE |pMp3 7 ADMINISTERED BY [/ ofker than ferm 6) CODE |

PRODUCT §A Y COME
PROCUREMENT BRRVTOES
T WEST HWY

tON

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR e . sireet, county, State ankd 212 Codsl ) 94 AMENDMENT OF SGLICITATICON NO.

DARCI MONSON
e SRR G DATED (SEE [TEM 11)
BOTTINERU ND 58318

w [10A MODIICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
CP8C-N-12-0053

—_—

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13;

CODE M FACILITY CODE 1270272011

11, THIS ITEM GNLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

71 The above numberad sohcitation 18 amended as set forth in em 4. The nour and date specified for receipt of Offers Tlis extended. 1 his not extendzd
OMers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prioc o the hour ang dale specified in the solicttalion o as amended | by one of the foltowing methods. (a) By conpieting
rems B and 15, and returring . topies of the amendment; (0) By acknowiedging receipt of this amengmen! or each copy «f the offer submstted: or () By

separaie laller of telagram which ncluges a reference lo fhwe soficitation and amendmenl numbers,  FAILURE CF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANG DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTHON OF YOUR OFFER oy

wirlug of this amendmen you Basire 10 change an offer atready submitted | such change may be made by telegram o iztter, provided each lelegram or letter makes

reference to the solicitalion and this amendment, ard s receivey prior 1o the gpening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {i# requirac) Net Increase: $1,5800.25
CICOAL3RSE 2013 1117900000 HXHRO04310 252KC

13, THIS ITEM QKLY APFLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NQ. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14,

CHECKOME | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. {Specify autronly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. iN ITEM 104

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 15 MODIFIED T0 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes 0 paying ofice,
apprapaation date, sic; SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b]

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURBUANT TO AUTHORITY OF,

D QTRER [Specity tyne of modificaiion and authonty)
z UNILATERAL MODITICRTION, AR £43.1031{b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contragtor s nat "5 required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION [Grganized by UCF secton headings, including solicttahon/contract subject matler where feasible. )
DUNS Number: w

Hospital IR 3MLITE0LE

5¢. Andrews Hoespita, KD

COR: Mark Ddwards

Phone: 301-504-7510

medwardsicpsc, gov

~-00%3 is hereby issued ta provide funding for the

%]

Moddificarion $# 0003 w0 coatract CPSC-N-I

first opticn period as follows:

O

iy
Ln
]
[Wal

L= The quantity for Line fvem 0003 Lls increased by 25 to a new total gty
Continued ...

Except as provigsd herein, all terms and conditions of e document referenced i ltem B A or DA, a3 hergiofore changed, remains uncnanged and i full force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tyge or prntl

Doris B, Kessler

185, CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 150, DATE SIGNED 168 ITED SWERECA 16C. DATE SIGNED
-
e R 1 7 7 % et s 4 /2672013
s i&gnaiure of Conrgdiing Oficer)
NEN 754C-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83}
Prevous edition unusable Prescribed by G5A

FAR (4B CFR) 53 243



REFERENCE NC. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

FAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET) o poe_y-12-0053/0003 2 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

DARCI MONSON

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A} (B} (c) [ (E) {F)

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amount of 383.50.
2- The guantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 5 to & new total gty of 105.
As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amount of 54.25.
3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option pericd (July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013} is increased by $89.75 toc a new tetal
of $1,884.75.
4- At this time the second optiecn peried is
exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-~9, Option to extend the term of the
contract. Pricing is in accordance with Line
items 0005 - 0Q06.
5- The funded guantity for line item 0005 is 400
6~ The funded guantity for line item 0006 is 50.
7 As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $1,410.50 is provided for the second
option period, Additional funding will bLe
provided via modificaticon at a later date when
funding becomes available.
Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):
FIRST OPTICN PERICD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013

0003 NOT TO EXCEED 525 [EA 3.12 85.50
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
Quantity: 25 @ $3.42 = $83.50
Fully Funded Cbligation Amount$l,795.50
Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amcount shown
is the obligated amount):
Continued

N3N 7540-01-152-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,310



REFERENGE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CPSC-N-12-0053/0003 3 3

NAME CF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
DARCI MONSON

CONTINUATION SHEET

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNiT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B) {c)  |D) (E) (F)
0004 NOT TO EXCEED 105 |EA 0.85 4.23

SUFPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.
Quantity: 5 @ $0.85 = $4.25

Fully Funded Obligation Amcunt$B89.25

Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount}):

SECOND CPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

0005 NOT TO EXCEED 551 |[EA 3.42 1,368.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPCQRTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK,

Quantity: 400 @ $3.42 = $1,368.00

Fully Funded Obligation AmountSl,884.42

Change Item 0006 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

0006 NOT TO EXCEED 110 [EA 0.85 42.50
SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE ’
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 50 & $0.85 = $42.50

Fully Funded Obligaticon Amount$93.30

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSHN 7540-01-152.8067 OPTIONAL FGRM 335 {4-85)
Sponsared by GSA
FAR 148 CFR) 63.110



